Torx pan head roll, screw M3x6
9ADA629-22
Product ID 9ADA629-22
ABB Type Designation M3x6mm
Catalog Description Torx pan head roll, screw M3x6
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Technical
Steel 8-A2F M3x6 mm Tapping Screw TorxTechnical Information
21212411-220Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
Ordering
Sweden (SE)
United States (US)
Country of Origin
Torx pan head roll, screw M3x6Invoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
Menden, Germany
Västerås, Sweden
Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Singapore, Singapore
Västerås, Sweden
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
Classifications
73181559Customs Tariff Number
NewPart Type
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Dimensions
0.001 kgProduct Net Weight
0.001 kgGross Weight
Additional Information
Control System AccessoryProduct Name
M3x6mmABB Type Designation
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3BSE019910R1 DSAI 130K18 Analog Input 16 ch,12 Bit,Di Kit
3BSE019911R1 DSAI 130K13 Analog Input 16ch, 16 differ Kit
3BSE019912R1 DSAI 133K07 Analog Input 32 ch 12 Bit Kit
3BSE019913R1 DSAI 146K02 Analog Input 31+1 Ref ch,PT1 Kit
3BSE019915R1 DSAI 133K08 Analog Input 32 ch 12 Bit, Kit
3BSE019916R1 DSAO 110K02 Analog Output 4 ch, 12 Bit, Kit
3BSE019917R1 DSAO 120K06 Analog Output Kit Kit
3BSE019918R1 DSAO 130K05 Analog Output kit Kit
3BSE019921R1 DSDP 140AK03 Pulse Encod. 1 Loop 3ch Kit
3BSE019922R1 DSDP 140AK04 Pulse Encod. 1 Loop 3ch Kit
3BSE019924R1 DSDP 150K06 Pulse Encoder Input, 12ch Kit
3BSE019925R1 DSDP 170K02 Pulse Encoder Input ,4 Kit
3BSE019926R1 DSDI 110AK13 Digital Inp. 32 CH, 24VDC Kit
3BSE019927R1 DSDI 110AK14 Digital Inp. 32 ch, 24 VDC, Kit
3BSE019928R1 DSDI 110AK15 Digital Inp. 4 X 8 ch. for Kit
3BSE019930R1 DSDI 120AK04 Digital Inp. 32 ch 48 VDC Kit
3BSE019931R1 DSDO 115K10 Digital Outp. 32(4x8) ch, Kit
3BSE019932R1 DSDO 115K11 Digital Outp. 32 ch, 24VDC, Kit
3BSE019933R1 DSDO 115K12 Digital Outp, 32 ch, 24 Kit
3BSE019935R1 DSDC 111K02 Conn.of Tyristor Con Set Kit
3BSE019936R1 DSAI 133K09 Analog Input Set Kit
3BSE019937R1 DSAI 133K10 Analog Input Set Kit
3BSE019938R1 DSAO 120K07 Analog Output Kit Kit
3BSE019939R1 DSAO 120K08 Analog Output Set Kit
3BSE019940R1 DSAX 110K09 Analog In/Output Set Kit
3BSE019941R1 DSAX 110K10 Analog In/Output Set Kit
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of
Measure
IRB 1400 M2004 No Description Available 1 piece
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
29ADA629-22
Product Category Robotics Part Category Robot Part Location
IRB 1400 M2004 IRB 1400-5/1,44 Misc Parts -
Fitting/Gasket/Washer
Upper Arm
Product specific part data
3BSE019942R1 DSAI 130K14 Analog Input Set Kit
3BSE019944R1 DSAI 130K15 Analog Input Set Kit
3BSE019945R1 DSAI 133K12 Analog Input Set Kit
3BSE019948R1 DSAX 110K11 Analog In/Output Set Kit
3BSE019949R1 DSAX 110K12 Analog In/Out Set Kit
3BSE019950R1 DSDP 150K07 Pulse Encoder Input Set 10kH Kit
3BSE019951R1 DSDP 150K08 Pulse Encoder Input Set Kit
3BSE019952R1 DSDI 110AK16 Digital Inp. 32 ch, 24 VDC. Kit
3BSE019953R1 DSDI 110AK17 Digital Inp. 32 ch, 24 VDC Kit
3BSE019954R1 DSDO 115K13 Digital Output Set Kit
3BSE019955R1 DSDO 115K14 Digital Output Set Kit
3BSE019956R1 DSBC 176K01 Connection kit for S100 I/O Kit
3BSE019957R1 DSBC 176K06 Connection kit for S100 I/O Kit
3BSE019959R1 DSBC 174K41 Connection kit for red S100 Kit
3BSE019960R1 DSBC 174K46 Connection kit for red S100 Kit
3BSE019961R1 DSBC 174K45 Connection kit for red S100 Kit
3BSE020419R1 DSAO 120AK01 Analog Output 8 ch 12 Bit, Kit
3BSE020420R1 DSAO 130AK01 Analog Output 16 ch 12 Bit, Kit
3BSE020425R1 DSAO 130AK02 Analog Output 16 ch 12 Bit Kit
3BUR001805R1 DSBC175K01 Connection Kit for S100 I/O Kit
3BUR001806R1 DSBC 175K02 Bus Connection Kit Kit
3BUR001807R1 DSBC175K03 Connection Kit for S100 I/O Kit
3BUR001808R1 DSBC 175K04 Connection Kit for red S100 Kit
3BUR001809R1 DSBC 175K05 Connection Kit for red S100 Kit
3BUR001810R1 DSBC 175K06 Connection Kit for red S100 Kit
3BUR002090R1 DSAI 130AK01 Analog Input Set Kit
3BUR002091R1 DSAI 130AK02 Analog Input Kit Kit
3BUR002092R1 DSAI 133AK01 Analog Input Kit Kit
3BUR002093R1 DSDI 110AV1K01 Digital Input Kit Kit
3BUR002094R1 Analog Input Kit Kit
3BUR002095R1 DSAI 133K02 Red AI Kit, 32ch, 12bit sing Kit
3BUR002096R1 DSAO 120AK01 Analog Output 8 ch, 12 Bit, Kit
3BUR002097R1 DSDI 110AV1K02 Digital Input Kit Kit
3BUR002098R1 DSAX 110AK01 Analog In/Output Set Kit
3BUR002099R1 DSAX 110AK02 AI/AO Kit, 8+8ch, 12bit Kit
3BUR002100R1 DSDP 150K10 Pulse Encoder Input Set Kit
3BUR002122R1 DSDI 110AV1K03 Digital Input Kit Kit
3BUR002123R1 DSDO 115AK01 Digital Output 4 x 8 ch. 24 Kit
3HAC064267-018 Top plate for dual table Kit
Control Systems
Robotics  → Robots  → Articulated Robots  → IRB 1400  → IRB 1400-5/1,44
Categories
39ADA629-22
49ADA629-22